
Coaches:

Ryan Enos
Francis Gross

Weedsport
(G) V Outdoor Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 29, 2023 Wed Regular Season

Onondaga Central,
Manlius Pebble Hill @
Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils)

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Cato-
Meridian
Track

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Apr 12, 2023 Wed Regular Season @ Jordan-Elbridge 4:30
PM

7:30
PM

JEHS
Stadium

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

Apr 19, 2023 Wed Regular Season Faith Heritage @ Port
Byron

4:30
PM

Port Byron
Track and
Field

Departure Time:
3:40 PM L

Apr 22, 2023 Sat Regular Season
(VVS Invitational )

@ Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

10:30
AM Track

Departure Date:
Apr 22, 2023
Departure Time:
8:45 AM

NL

Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular Season Cincinnatus @ Tully 4:30
PM

Tully HS
Track

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri
Regular Season
(2nd Annual Panther
Invitational)

Bishop Ludden, Union
Springs, Southern
Cayuga @ Port Byron

4:30
PM

Port Byron
Track and
Field

NL

May 5, 2023 Fri Regular Season
(ESM Invitational ) @ TBD 4:15

PM

ESM High
School -
Stadium

Departure Date:
May 5, 2023
Departure Time:
2:50 PM

NL

May 8, 2023 Mon Regular Season Cincinnatus, Faith
Heritage @ DeRuyter

4:30
PM

DeRuyter
HS Track

Departure Time:
2:30 PM NL

May 10, 2023 Wed Regular Season Bishop Ludden @ Port
Byron

4:30
PM

Port Byron
Track and
Field

Departure Time:
3:30 PM L

May 12, 2023 Fri
Regular Season
(South Seneca
Invitational )

@ South Seneca 5:00
PM

South
Seneca
M/HS

NL

May 17, 2023 Wed Meet (OHSL Patriot
League Meet) Vs. Multiple 4:00

PM
9:00
PM

Jordan
Elbridge HS
Stadium

Departure Time:
3:00 PM NL

May 24, 2023 Wed
Post-Season (Class
C-2 Co-ed
Sectionals)

Sauquoit Valley, Tully,
Frankfort-Schuyler,
Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils), Port Byron,
Dolgeville,
Cooperstown,
Waterville, Sandy
Creek, Morrisville-
Eaton, Madison @
Beaver River

4:00
PM

Beaver
River H S NL
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